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SPORTSAlpen 長野県教育委員会信濃毎日新聞社
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順位スタート
No 
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188.01 
188.30 
194.77 
195.65 
199.76 
200.64 
206.81 
209.45 
217.39 
217.68 
225.32 
228.26 
235.01 
239.71 
246.18 
258.51 
261.16 
269.97 
271.44 
275.26 
276.43 
295.82 
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319.03 
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白馬北小
白馬北小
山ノ内東小
山ノ内北小
白馬北小
白馬南小
三輪小
宮川小
木祖小
山ノ内東小
南箕輪南部小
野沢温泉小
山ノ内東小
泉台小
白馬南小
福島小
戸狩小
小谷小
泉台小
野沢温泉小
小谷小
飯山小
山ノ内東小
川上第二小
山ノ内西小
原小
白馬北小
野沢温泉小
野沢温泉小
南牧南小
) 11上第二小
野沢温泉小
木祖小
高山小
田中小
開田小
山ノ内東小
福島小
飯山小
白馬南小

信濃毎日新聞社

丸山愛季
山田紗羽
竹節麻央
杉本擢千歌
塩島もも
林 夏海
原田真歩
佐藤姫星
寺平椎菜
高木彩希
鈴木晴香
富井菜々美
斉藤新子
前津里心
渡部葉子
宮崎美怜
石田光希
萩原愛美
清水智絵
富井悠姫
猪又すず
芦田雪乃
宮尾百寧
今井鮎理
徳竹亜巳
酒井玲華
松沢悠那
笹岡蒼心
藤岡そよか
新海花奏
井出晴天
エルスワース愛美
森下つぽ実
山崎珠李
松本英里香
中島 藍
小根津悠希
大道乃愛
芦田雪奈
徳武芽吹
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野沢温泉スキー場
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1-4年女子

F=980 
間 レース
ポイント

時競技者
氏名

コート事

No 
順位スタート
No 
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417.15 
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信濃毎日新聞社
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